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Dated : 27/04/2016

FINAL RESULT FOR THE POST OF LOWER DIVISION CLERK

Based on the Result of Written Examination held on 14" Feb.2016 and subsequent Skill
(Typing) Test held on 21.04.2016, the following candidates (in order of merit) have been
provisionally selected for the above mentioned post. The final appointment is, however, subject

to Verification of Documents, Fitness in Medical Examination and Satisfactory PVR.
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Above mentioned candidates shall be informed through Registered Post separately as well.
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13213564
13213832
13214998
13214658
13210434

[
13211864 MANISHA GAUTAM

13217107

{
|
| VIVEK AWASTHI

' MANISH GUPTA

| ANKUR SHAKYA
NEELAM
 HEMANT KUMAR

i DEEPAK GUPTA

Name

Selection
Category

\

“ UR

: UR

OBC
SE

OBC
SC

OBC

-Sd-
(Smt.S.K.Sharma)
Jt.GM/Admin
For General Manager
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