

FIELD GUN FACTORY, KANPUR



1001/16/VIG

Dated: 27/04/2016

FINAL RESULT FOR THE POST OF LOWER DIVISION CLERK

Based on the Result of Written Examination held on 14th Feb.2016 and subsequent Skill (Typing) Test held on 21.04.2016, the following candidates (in order of merit) have been provisionally selected for the above mentioned post. The final appointment is, however, subject to Verification of Documents, Fitness in Medical Examination and Satisfactory PVR.

Sl.No.	Roll no.	Name	Selection Category
1	13213564	VIVEK AWASTHI	UR
2	13213832	MANISH GUPTA	UR
3	13214998	ANKUR SHAKYA	ОВС
4	13214658	NEELAM	SC
5	13210434	HEMANT KUMAR	ОВС
6	13211864	MANISHA GAUTAM	SC
7	13217107	DEEPAK GUPTA	OBC

Above mentioned candidates shall be informed through Registered Post separately as well.

-Sd-(Smt.S.K.Sharma) Jt.GM/Admin For General Manager